St Clare’s Abbey P S-School holidays 2016/17:  
	September:
	· School re-opens Thursday 1st September 

· Monday 19th Sept - school closed for pupils 
                   

	October:
	· Mid – term break Mon 31st Oct 


	November
	· Mid -term break  Tuesday 1st  & Wed 2ndNovember


	December
	· Thursday 8th Dec 

· Christmas holidays: School closes at 12.00 on Thursday 22nd Dec


	January
	· School re-opens for pupils on Wednesday 4th January

· Friday 6th Jan =  School closure for Holy Day. May be changed as we are tring to have flexibility not to take this day.

	February
	· Mid – term break  Wed, Thurs & Fri15th – 17th February


	March
	· Mid term 13th – 17th March – whole week 


	April
	· School closes @ 12 Thurs 13th April, reopens Monday 24th April


	May
	· Holiday Mon 1st
· Baker day Mon 29th May
· Holiday Tuesday- 30th May


	June 
	· Summer holidays: School closes at 12.00 pm on Fri 30th June.



